
 

 

 

 

Billing Department Contact Information 

 
If you need additional assistance, please feel free to email or call: 

 

 

Title Name Language Telephone Email 

Billing Manager Sally Favreau English 508-796-1837 sfavreau@sevenhills.org 

Billing Specialist Mary Jo Valois English 508-796-1837 mvalois@sevenhills.org 

Billing Specialist Tarin Flores English/Spanish 508-796-1823 tflores@sevenhills.org 

Billing Specialist Burlinda Tessier English 978-602-8658 btessier@sevenhills.org 

Billing Specialist Tiquan Grant English 508-796-0250 TGrant@sevenhills.org 

Billing Specialist Maria Vieira Martins English/Portuguese 508-796-1897 mvieiramartins@sevenhills.org  

Billing Specialist Josh Marino English 508-796-02876 jomarino@sevenhills.org 

Billing Specialist Janina Gonzalez-Velez English 508-796-1839 jgonzalez-velez@sevenhills.org 
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